No. of Response Submitted - 1036

Class Wise Report

FYBCOM -207 FYBMS-52 FYBA-26 FYBSC-63 SYBCOM-205 SYBCOM
(UNAIDED)-6 SYBMS-29 SYBSC-64 SYBA-51 TYBCOM-217 TYBMS-38
TYBSC-74 TYBA-4

1. The Syllabus of each course was?

Result of Feedback

Wery Difficult

Manageable

Easy

Difficult

2. Does Teacher have sound and updated knowledge on subject?

Result of Feedback

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

o 200 400 B00 800



3. Does tecaher use innovative method(like ppt,video,animation) for teachning?

Result of Feedback

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

ﬁ -

200 400 600

4. How is teacher's approach to the teachning?

Result of Feedback

Poor

Fair

Wery Good

Excellent

5. Does your teacher discuss your performance in assignment and unit test with you?



Result of Feedback

MNever

Sometime

Usually

Every Time

6. Do you think internal assessment (unit test and assignment) helps you to improve your grade?

Result of Feedback

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

o 200 400 600 800

7. What is your opinion about the library facilities provided by the institution?



Result of Feedback

Very Poor

Inadequate

Adequate

More than adequate

0 200 400 BO0 800

8.what is your opinion about extra curricular (nss,sports,ncc) activities conducted by the institution?

Result of Feedback

Satisfactory

Very Good

Good

Excellent

9. What is your view on campus cleaning?



Result of Feedback

Satisfactory

Very Good

Good

Excellent

10. Infrastructure facilities (Canteen, Washroom,Gymkana,classroom,etc) of the college is?

Result of Feedback

Satisfactory

Very Good

Good

Excellent

11. Overall ambience of the institution is?



Result of Feedback

Satisfactory

Very Good

Good

Excellent

0 200 400 600 800

12. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process?

Result of Feedback

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

MNeutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

o 200 400 B00 800

13. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,participative learning and
problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences?



Result of Feedback

Mot at all

Yery Little

Some What

Moderate

To a great extent

0 100 200 300 400 500

14. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities?

Result of Feedback

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Meutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

o 200 400 600 800

15. Efforts are made by the institution/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to
make you ready for the world of work?



Result of Feedback

Mot at all

Yery Little

Some What

Moderate

To a great extent

0 100 200 300 400 500

16. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as a projector, multimedia, etc. while teaching?

Result of Feedback

Below 29%

B0% - B9%

70% - 89%

Above S0°%

o 100 200 300 400 500

17. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institution is very good?



Strongly Disagree

Disagree
Meutral
Agree

Strongly Agree

Result of Feedback

200

400

600

800



